Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
ARRA
Funding CompliantFeatures & Specifications
Optical System
• State-of-the-Art one piece silicone optic sheet delivers industry leading
optical control with an integrated gasket to provide IP66 rated sealed optical

Slice Medium - SLM
Outdoor LED Area Light
Ordering Guide
Luminaire
Prefix
Light
Source
Lumen
Package
Light
Output Distribution Orientation11 Voltage Driver
SLM
(Slice)
LED  9L - 9,000 lms
12L - 12,000 lms
18L - 18,000 lms
24L - 24,000 lms
30L - 30,000 lms
36L - 36,000 lms
42L - 42,000 lms
*Consult factory for program-
mable wattages and lumen
packages
  SIL - Silicone 2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
5W - Type 5 Wide 11
FT - Type Forward Throw
FTA - Forward Throw Automotive
(blank) - standard
L- Optics rotated left 90
R - Optics rotated right 90
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
HV - High Voltage (347-
480V)
DIM - 0-10v Dimming (0-10%)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  SLM   LED   36L   SIL   FTA   UNV   DIM   50   ALSC  BRZ  IL
Color Temp Color Rendering Controls Finish Options
50 - 5,000  CCT
40 - 4,000  CCT
30 - 3,000  CCT
27 - 2,700 CCT 1
AMB - Amber 1
70 - 70 CRI
80 - 80 CRI1
(Blank) - None
Wireless Controls System
ALSC - AirLink Synapse Control System 2, 3
ALSCH - AirLink Synapse Control System 3, 4, 10
              Host / Satelite
IMSS - Integral motion & Daylight Sensor 24V (for use
with ALSC/ALSCH)6, 7, 14
Stand-Alone Controls
EXT - 0-10v Dimming 5
IMS - Integral Motion & Daylight Sensor 6, 7
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
(Blank) - None
Button Type Photocells8
 PCI120 - 120V
 PCI208 - 208V
 PCI240 - 240V
 PCI277 - 277V
 PCI347 - 347V
PCR7P9 - 7 Pin Photoelectric Control Receptacle
IL - Integral Louver HSS
06/04/18LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Slice Medium - SLM